
422 525 E 2nd Street, North Vancouver
$1,189,000

Stunning 2 level 3 bed, 2.5 Bath TH w/ Private 
Rooftop Deck & Panoramic Views! Enter the 
inviting main floor w/ spacious living/dinrm & 
pwdr rm. Perfect Chef's Kitch: Kitchen Aid gas 
stove, apron-front Kohler sink, integrated 
Blomberg fridge, touch faucet & Lg Island. 
UPGRADED Feats incl wide plank laminate 
throughout & convection microwave. S. Facing w/ 
Front/Back Oversized windows, O/H ceilings 
allows for tons of natural light & air flow. Retreat 
to 3 dreamy bdrms below w/ 2 spa-like full baths. 
Entertain on the HUGE private rooftop deck 360 
degree Panoramic Mtn, Dazzling City Skyline & 
Water VIEWS! Great quiet location just East of 
Vibrant Lonsdale w/ The Quay, The Pier, dining, 
& shopping. Close to Ridgeway Elem, Sea Bus & 
easy access to Hwy. Incl 1 Lg parking spot & 
heated storage rm.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2527784

Residential Attached

Lower Lonsdale

3 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

1,257 SF

$576.30 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2019

Views: PANORAMIC WATER/CITY&MTN VIEWS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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